
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 400m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 101

04 JUL 2019 - 18:02

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02

UR   3:45.96   ROMANCHUK Mykhailo UKR Taipei TPE 20 AUG 201726.94 55.20 1:52.46

Final

1 6 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.68 3:49.48
26.76(5) 55.58(2) 1:25.11(3) 1:54.65(3) 2:23.96(3) 2:53.39(3) 3:22.74(3)

28.82 29.53 29.54 29.31 29.43 29.35 26.74

2 2 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.71 3:50.04 0.56

26.37(1) 55.99(5) 1:25.62(5) 1:55.52(6) 2:24.92(6) 2:54.11(4) 3:22.84(4)
29.62 29.63 29.90 29.40 29.19 28.73 27.20

3 4 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.67 3:50.41 0.93

26.46(2) 55.38(1) 1:24.78(1) 1:54.33(2) 2:23.67(2) 2:53.08(2) 3:22.61(2)
28.92 29.40 29.55 29.34 29.41 29.53 27.80

4 3 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.69 3:50.55 1.07

26.71(4) 55.84(4) 1:25.38(4) 1:55.24(4) 2:24.88(5) 2:54.22(5) 3:22.87(5)
29.13 29.54 29.86 29.64 29.34 28.65 27.68

5 5 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.67 3:50.94 1.46

27.02(6) 55.60(3) 1:24.80(2) 1:54.20(1) 2:23.65(1) 2:52.95(1) 3:22.58(1)
28.58 29.20 29.40 29.45 29.30 29.63 28.36

6 1 ZUIN Mattia ITA 08 MAR 1996 0.64 3:51.96 2.48

26.63(3) 56.11(6) 1:25.70(6) 1:55.70(8) 2:25.38(8) 2:55.20(8) 3:23.60(7)
29.48 29.59 30.00 29.68 29.82 28.40 28.36

7 7 YEADON Zachary USA 15 JUN 1999 0.74 3:52.18 2.70

27.21(8) 56.53(8) 1:26.06(8) 1:55.53(7) 2:24.83(4) 2:54.37(6) 3:23.43(6)
29.32 29.53 29.47 29.30 29.54 29.06 28.75

8 8 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.72 3:52.25 2.77

27.17(7) 56.44(7) 1:25.88(7) 1:55.46(5) 2:25.07(7) 2:54.62(7) 3:24.01(8)
29.27 29.44 29.58 29.61 29.55 29.39 28.24
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 202

04 JUL 2019 - 18:10

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
UR   25.72   LU Ying CHN Gwangju KOR 05 JUL 2015

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.63 26.50 q

2 5 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.63 26.74 0.24 q

3 3 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.74 26.84 0.34 q

4 7 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.00 26.99 0.49 q

5 6 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.00 27.03 0.53 R

6 2 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.74 27.26 0.76

7 1 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.67 27.35 0.85

8 8 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 27.47 0.97

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:10

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 5 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.67 26.55 q

2 6 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.00 26.57 0.02 q

3 4 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 26.60 0.05 q

4 3 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.66 26.65 0.10 q

5 7 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.00 27.03 0.48 R

6 2 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.78 27.17 0.62

7 1 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.71 27.20 0.65

8 8 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.78 27.21 0.66
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 202

04 JUL 2019 - 18:10

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
UR   25.72   LU Ying CHN Gwangju KOR 05 JUL 2015

1 1 4 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.63 26.50 q

2 2 5 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.67 26.55 0.05 q

3 2 6 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.00 26.57 0.07 q

4 2 4 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 26.60 0.10 q

5 2 3 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.66 26.65 0.15 q

6 1 5 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.63 26.74 0.24 q

7 1 3 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.74 26.84 0.34 q

8 1 7 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.00 26.99 0.49 q

9 2 7 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.00 27.03 0.53 R

9 1 6 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.00 27.03 0.53 R

11 2 2 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.78 27.17 0.67

12 2 1 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.71 27.20 0.70

13 2 8 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.78 27.21 0.71

14 1 2 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.74 27.26 0.76

15 1 1 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.67 27.35 0.85

16 1 8 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.70 27.47 0.97
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 203

04 JUL 2019 - 18:17

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

UR   52.60   IRIE Ryosuke JPN Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200925.83

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.56 26.24 53.71 q

27.47

2 5 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.61 26.99 54.38 0.67 q

27.39

3 3 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.86 54.40 0.69 q

28.54

4 7 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.61 26.08 54.81 1.10 q

28.73

5 6 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.61 26.53 54.87 1.16 R

28.34

6 8 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.55 27.02 55.16 1.45

28.14

7 1 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.65 26.29 55.25 1.54

28.96

8 2 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.55 27.01 55.74 2.03

28.73

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:20

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.66 25.70 53.47 q

27.77

2 6 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.61 26.11 54.01 0.54 q

27.90

3 3 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.62 26.23 54.34 0.87 q

28.11

4 5 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.57 26.22 54.56 1.09 q

28.34

5 7 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.64 26.58 54.93 1.46 R

28.35

5 2 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.58 26.33 54.93 1.46 R

28.60

7 8 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.54 26.45 55.08 1.61

28.63

8 1 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.61 26.81 55.21 1.74

28.40
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 203

04 JUL 2019 - 18:17

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

UR   52.60   IRIE Ryosuke JPN Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200925.83

1 2 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.66 25.70 53.47 q

27.77

2 1 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.56 26.24 53.71 0.24 q

27.47

3 2 6 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.61 26.11 54.01 0.54 q

27.90

4 2 3 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.62 26.23 54.34 0.87 q

28.11

5 1 5 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.61 26.99 54.38 0.91 q

27.39

6 1 3 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.86 54.40 0.93 q

28.54

7 2 5 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.57 26.22 54.56 1.09 q

28.34

8 1 7 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.61 26.08 54.81 1.34 q

28.73

9 1 6 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.61 26.53 54.87 1.40 R

28.34

10 2 7 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.64 26.58 54.93 1.46 R

28.35

10 2 2 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.58 26.33 54.93 1.46 R

28.60

12 2 8 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.54 26.45 55.08 1.61

28.63

13 1 8 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.55 27.02 55.16 1.69

28.14

14 2 1 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.61 26.81 55.21 1.74

28.40

15 1 1 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.65 26.29 55.25 1.78

28.96

16 1 2 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.55 27.01 55.74 2.27

28.73
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 205

04 JUL 2019 - 18:41

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

UR   59.53   BORYSIK Igor UKR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200927.85

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 6 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.69 27.73 59.51 q UR

31.78

2 5 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.71 29.05 59.80 0.29 q

30.75

3 4 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.65 28.59 59.92 0.41 q

31.33

4 3 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.56 27.97 59.96 0.45 q

31.99

5 1 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 28.83 1:00.54 1.03 R

31.71

6 7 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.69 28.30 1:00.71 1.20 R

32.41

7 2 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.64 28.77 1:01.20 1.69

32.43

8 8 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.67 28.62 1:01.39 1.88

32.77

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 18:47

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 3 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.63 27.27 59.64 q

32.37

2 4 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.62 28.07 59.93 0.29 q

31.86

3 6 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.69 28.29 1:00.18 0.54 q

31.89

4 2 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.69 28.35 1:00.48 0.84 q

32.13

5 5 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.67 28.35 1:00.92 1.28

32.57

6 7 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.61 28.45 1:01.04 1.40

32.59

7 1 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.67 28.76 1:01.37 1.73

32.61

8 8 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.70 28.49 1:01.69 2.05

33.20
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 205

04 JUL 2019 - 18:41

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

UR   59.53   BORYSIK Igor UKR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200927.85

1 1 6 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.69 27.73 59.51 q UR

31.78

2 2 3 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.63 27.27 59.64 0.13 q

32.37

3 1 5 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.71 29.05 59.80 0.29 q

30.75

4 1 4 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.65 28.59 59.92 0.41 q

31.33

5 2 4 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.62 28.07 59.93 0.42 q

31.86

6 1 3 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.56 27.97 59.96 0.45 q

31.99

7 2 6 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.69 28.29 1:00.18 0.67 q

31.89

8 2 2 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.69 28.35 1:00.48 0.97 q

32.13

9 1 1 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 28.83 1:00.54 1.03 R

31.71

10 1 7 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.69 28.30 1:00.71 1.20 R

32.41

11 2 5 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.67 28.35 1:00.92 1.41

32.57

12 2 7 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.61 28.45 1:01.04 1.53

32.59

13 1 2 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.64 28.77 1:01.20 1.69

32.43

14 2 1 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.67 28.76 1:01.37 1.86

32.61

15 1 8 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.67 28.62 1:01.39 1.88

32.77

16 2 8 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.70 28.49 1:01.69 2.18

33.20
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 206

04 JUL 2019 - 18:46

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

UR   2:08.91   PROUD Stephanie GBR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200930.51 1:03.25 1:36.01

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 SEIDT Asia USA 06 OCT 1997 0.62 30.26 1:02.59 1:35.79 2:08.81 q UR

32.33 33.20 33.02

2 5 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.69 31.61 1:04.09 1:37.91 2:11.27 2.46 q

32.48 33.82 33.36

3 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.79 31.58 1:05.80 1:39.54 2:12.19 3.38 q

34.22 33.74 32.65

4 6 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.64 31.86 1:05.61 1:39.19 2:12.74 3.93 q

33.75 33.58 33.55

5 8 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.72 31.11 1:04.61 1:38.86 2:13.20 4.39 R

33.50 34.25 34.34

6 7 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.71 31.35 1:05.23 1:39.66 2:13.63 4.82

33.88 34.43 33.97

7 3 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.76 31.51 1:05.26 1:39.59 2:13.81 5.00

33.75 34.33 34.22

8 1 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.59 31.13 1:05.05 1:40.53 2:16.93 8.12

33.92 35.48 36.40

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:00

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 BRATTON Lisa USA 05 MAY 1996 0.70 30.99 1:03.71 1:36.41 2:09.29 q

32.72 32.70 32.88

2 5 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.59 31.64 1:04.53 2:10.37 1.08 q

32.89

3 3 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.74 30.92 1:03.79 1:37.38 2:11.41 2.12 q

32.87 33.59 34.03

4 2 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.59 30.82 1:04.25 1:38.59 2:13.19 3.90 q

33.43 34.34 34.60

5 7 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.60 31.40 1:05.35 1:39.59 2:13.25 3.96 R

33.95 34.24 33.66

6 6 ELLARD Olivia CAN 03 APR 1998 0.64 32.43 1:06.64 1:41.03 2:14.74 5.45

34.21 34.39 33.71

7 1 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.75 31.27 1:04.94 1:39.86 2:14.80 5.51

33.67 34.92 34.94

8 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.72 31.42 1:05.73 1:40.43 2:15.65 6.36

34.31 34.70 35.22
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Backstroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 206

04 JUL 2019 - 18:46

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

UR   2:08.91   PROUD Stephanie GBR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200930.51 1:03.25 1:36.01

1 1 4 SEIDT Asia USA 06 OCT 1997 0.62 30.26 1:02.59 1:35.79 2:08.81 q UR

32.33 33.20 33.02

2 2 4 BRATTON Lisa USA 05 MAY 1996 0.70 30.99 1:03.71 1:36.41 2:09.29 0.48 q

32.72 32.70 32.88

3 2 5 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.59 31.64 1:04.53 2:10.37 1.56 q

32.89

4 1 5 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.69 31.61 1:04.09 1:37.91 2:11.27 2.46 q

32.48 33.82 33.36

5 2 3 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.74 30.92 1:03.79 1:37.38 2:11.41 2.60 q

32.87 33.59 34.03

6 1 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.79 31.58 1:05.80 1:39.54 2:12.19 3.38 q

34.22 33.74 32.65

7 1 6 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.64 31.86 1:05.61 1:39.19 2:12.74 3.93 q

33.75 33.58 33.55

8 2 2 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.59 30.82 1:04.25 1:38.59 2:13.19 4.38 q

33.43 34.34 34.60

9 1 8 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.72 31.11 1:04.61 1:38.86 2:13.20 4.39 R

33.50 34.25 34.34

10 2 7 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.60 31.40 1:05.35 1:39.59 2:13.25 4.44 R

33.95 34.24 33.66

11 1 7 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.71 31.35 1:05.23 1:39.66 2:13.63 4.82

33.88 34.43 33.97

12 1 3 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.76 31.51 1:05.26 1:39.59 2:13.81 5.00

33.75 34.33 34.22

13 2 6 ELLARD Olivia CAN 03 APR 1998 0.64 32.43 1:06.64 1:41.03 2:14.74 5.93

34.21 34.39 33.71

14 2 1 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.75 31.27 1:04.94 1:39.86 2:14.80 5.99

33.67 34.92 34.94

15 2 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.72 31.42 1:05.73 1:40.43 2:15.65 6.84

34.31 34.70 35.22

16 1 1 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.59 31.13 1:05.05 1:40.53 2:16.93 8.12

33.92 35.48 36.40

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:06
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 207

04 JUL 2019 - 19:02

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
UR   22.90   GOVOROV Andrii UKR Taipei TPE 21 AUG 2017

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.65 23.39 q

2 6 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.00 23.61 0.22 q

3 5 GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14 MAR 2000 0.64 23.63 0.24 q

4 2 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.63 23.75 0.36 q

5 7 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.00 23.84 0.45 q

6 8 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.65 24.09 0.70

7 3 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.62 24.18 0.79

8 1 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.22 0.83

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:10

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 2 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.67 23.73 q

2 8 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.65 23.78 0.05 q

2 4 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.70 23.78 0.05 q

4 5 D'ANGELO Daniele ITA 23 MAR 1995 0.66 23.85 0.12 R

5 6 ROSOLEN Guilherme BRA 21 APR 1994 0.00 23.89 0.16 R

6 3 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.63 23.94 0.21

7 1 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.69 24.13 0.40

8 7 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.00 24.14 0.41

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 19:12
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 207

04 JUL 2019 - 19:02

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
UR   22.90   GOVOROV Andrii UKR Taipei TPE 21 AUG 2017

1 1 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.65 23.39 q

2 1 6 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.00 23.61 0.22 q

3 1 5 GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14 MAR 2000 0.64 23.63 0.24 q

4 2 2 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.67 23.73 0.34 q

5 1 2 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.63 23.75 0.36 q

6 2 8 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.65 23.78 0.39 q

6 2 4 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.70 23.78 0.39 q

8 1 7 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.00 23.84 0.45 q

9 2 5 D'ANGELO Daniele ITA 23 MAR 1995 0.66 23.85 0.46 R

10 2 6 ROSOLEN Guilherme BRA 21 APR 1994 0.00 23.89 0.50 R

11 2 3 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.63 23.94 0.55

12 1 8 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.65 24.09 0.70

13 2 1 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.69 24.13 0.74

14 2 7 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.00 24.14 0.75

15 1 3 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.62 24.18 0.79

16 1 1 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.60 24.22 0.83
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 100 m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 108

04 JUL 2019 - 19:09

WR   3:30.05   AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 201825.73 54.03

UR   3:38.12   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 04 JUL 2015

Final

1 4 USA UNITED STATES 3:37.99 UR

BURCHILL Veronica 11 OCT 1997 0.68 26.66 55.39 55.39      

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.36 26.33 54.63 1:50.02      

DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.25 25.93 54.10 2:44.12      

DE LOOF Gabrielle 13 MAR 1996 0.27 26.03 53.87 3:37.99

2 3 JPN JAPAN 3:41.74 3.75

YAMAMOTO Mayuka 14 FEB 2000 0.50 26.83 56.15 56.15      

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.21 26.68 55.60 1:51.75      

WATANABE Kanako 15 NOV 1996 0.27 26.02 55.55 2:47.30      

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.14 25.81 54.44 3:41.74

3 5 ITA ITALY 3:41.84 3.85

BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.71 26.42 55.75 55.75      

ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 06 OCT 1996 0.21 26.80 55.72 1:51.47      

VERONA Giulia 22 JAN 1999 0.05 26.71 55.52 2:46.99      

PEZZATO Aglalia 22 APR 1994 0.34 26.27 54.85 3:41.84

4 6 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:44.84 6.85

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 0.73 26.49 56.20 56.20      

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.40 26.58 56.56 1:52.76      

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 0.12 26.58 55.46 2:48.22      

BUINAIA Vasilissa 27 APR 2000 0.25 26.88 56.62 3:44.84

5 2 CAN CANADA 3:44.89 6.90

HUDDLE Charis 06 AUG 1996 0.60 27.15 56.74 56.74      

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.12 26.23 55.50 1:52.24      

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.06 26.39 56.10 2:48.34      

GOSS Kennedy 19 AUG 1996 0.22 27.36 56.55 3:44.89

6 7 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:46.63 8.64

HAWKINS Julia 22 NOV 1999 0.66 26.79 56.20 56.20      

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.21 27.18 56.48 1:52.68      

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.24 27.11 56.82 2:49.50      

STUART Alice 22 SEP 1997 0.23 27.41 57.13 3:46.63

7 1 POL POLAND 3:47.59 9.60

GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.70 27.49 57.25 57.25      

PEDA Paulina 18 MAR 1998 0.34 26.08 55.82 1:53.07      

NASKRET Agata 24 NOV 1998 0.29 27.47 57.83 2:50.90      

SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 0.12 26.53 56.69 3:47.59

8 8 SGP SINGAPORE 3:52.98 14.99

CHAN Marina 24 DEC 1997 0.60 27.53 57.97 57.97      

ONG Natasha 26 DEC 2000 0.36 27.63 57.65 1:55.62      

YEO Samantha 24 JAN 1997 0.22 27.94 58.35 2:53.97      

LIEW Chantal 09 AUG 1998 0.15 28.21 59.01 3:52.98
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 100 m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 109

04 JUL 2019 - 19:19

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51

UR   3:10.88   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan RUS 10 JUL 201347.98 1:35.90

Final

1 4 USA UNITED STATES 3:11.03
APPLE Zachary 23 APR 1997 0.60 22.87 47.79 47.79      

FARRIS Dean 14 NOV 1997 0.24 22.23 47.48 1:35.27      

HOWARD Robert 08 JUL 1996 0.32 22.53 47.74 2:23.01      

JACKSON Tate 04 FEB 1997 0.31 22.58 48.02 3:11.03

2 3 BRA BRAZIL 3:15.27 4.24

BORGES Luiz Gustavo 21 MAY 1999 0.67 23.51 49.57 49.57      

FERREIRA Marco Antonio 19 JAN 1998 0.08 22.16 48.00 1:37.57      

OGAWA Gabriel 14 JUN 1994 0.00 23.42 49.57 2:27.14      

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.27 22.68 48.13 3:15.27

3 5 ITA ITALY 3:15.91 4.88

VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.72 23.56 48.91 48.91      

BORI Alessandro 05 FEB 1997 0.14 23.28 48.87 1:37.78      

NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.29 23.22 49.10 2:26.88      

IZZO Giovanni 01 JAN 1998 0.25 23.08 49.03 3:15.91

4 6 JPN JAPAN 3:16.38 5.35

MATSUI Kosuke 28 MAR 1994 0.55 23.32 49.50 49.50      

MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.18 23.48 48.96 1:38.46      

KAWANE Masahiro 18 JUL 1999 0.22 23.33 48.99 2:27.45      

SEKI Kaiya 24 DEC 1999 0.16 23.46 48.93 3:16.38

5 2 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:18.01 6.98

SNEGIREV Nikolay 04 JAN 1997 0.72 24.04 49.64 49.64      

KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.38 22.82 48.54 1:38.18      

ABLOVATSKII Maksim 21 MAR 1999 0.30 23.64 49.69 2:27.87      

DUBININ Vladimir 02 JUL 1999 0.25 23.99 50.14 3:18.01

6 7 POL POLAND 3:18.03 7.00

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.66 23.74 49.78 49.78      

KSIAZEK Jakub 02 APR 1998 0.16 23.40 49.31 1:39.09      

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.22 23.60 49.11 2:28.20      

SENDYK Pawel 24 MAY 1997 0.16 23.25 49.83 3:18.03

7 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:18.47 7.44

CUMBERLIDGE David Ross 16 JUL 1996 0.72 23.43 48.76 48.76      

MCLEAN Craig Ross 25 OCT 1998 0.12 23.26 49.61 1:38.37      

LITCHFIELD Joe Richard 08 JUL 1998 0.11 23.61 49.45 2:27.82      

SZARANEK Mark 16 AUG 1995 0.28 23.72 50.65 3:18.47

8 8 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:18.76 7.73

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.70 23.38 49.51 49.51      

NEGRI Benno 15 JUL 1998 0.02 23.32 49.10 1:38.61      

STOCKWELL William 30 JUL 1995 0.26 24.31 50.73 2:29.34      

CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997 0.15 23.48 49.42 3:18.76
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